

M.A.C.C.03/2019
Registration no:03/2019

Order No: 16
Dated: 19.09.2022

Both parties filed their respective haziras through their respective Id. Advocates.

Today is fixed for filing w.s. and D.C.F.

Written statement is filed today by the O.P. Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd.
Copy served.

D.C.F. of Rs. 3900/- is filed today by the petitioner.

Fix 05.01.2022 for framing of issues.

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura