

M.A.C.C. 03/2019
Registration no:03/2019

Order No: 17
Dated: 05.01.2023

Both parties filed their respective haziras through their respective Id. Advocates.

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

The case is taken up for framing of issues.

On perusal of the plaint and W.S. the issues are framed in separate sheet.

Fix 18.03.2023 for evidence and filing written chief.

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura