

M.A.C.C. 03/2019
Registration no:03/2019

Order No: 18
Dated: 18.03.2023

To day is fix for evidence and filing written chief.
O.p files hazira though ld advocate .
Petitioner files a petition pray for adjournment on the ground state
therein.
Heard considered.
Prayer is allowed .
Fix 12.06.2023 for evidence and filing written chief .

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura