

MACC 03 of 2019
Registration No. 03 of 2019

Order No. 21 **Dated 12.06.2023**

Today is fixed for **evidence and filing written affidavit in chief.**

No steps is taken by any sides.

Ld. Advocates abstained from participating in regular proceedings by adopting resolution.

The record is not taken up for judicial work.

Fix **21.08.2023** for **evidence and filing written affidavit in chief.**

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.